CSM5002CR

z
°

DESCRIPTION

FLANGE SCREW

OUTTER FLANGE

SAW

INNER FLANGE

SPIRAL RETAINING RING

SCREW ST4X16

HANDLE

SHIELD

©| 00| N| O U1 | W| N =

SPRING

10 SCREW M5X25

1 HOUSING

12 STATOR

13 AIR DIRECTOR

14 SCREW ST3.6X16

15 BEARING SLEEVE 607

16 ARMATURE

17 SHAFT LOCKING PLATE

18 O RING

19 SPRING

20 GEAR BOX

21 RUBBER COLOMN

22 SCREW M4X10

23 BEARING 607

24 BIG GEAR

25 CIRCLI[P FOR HOLE

26 WAVE WASHER

27 BEARING 6001

28 GEAR BOX COVER

29 SPINDLE

30 SCREW M4X16

31 HANDLE

32 LAMP COVER

33 RUBBER COLOMN

34 PIN SEAT

35 BRUSHLESS CONTROLLER

36 SWITCH

37 LOCKBOTTON

38 TRIGGER

39 SCREW ST3X12

40 KNOB

41 NUT M6

42 WASHER

43 NUT M6

44 DEPTH ADJUSTING COD

45 SCREW

46 M6 SCREW

47 BASE PLATE

CSM5002CR-EX-UK260410-1




